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Meeting Outcomes

= Reflect on the previous three sessions and reorient on the purpose of this commission;

= Receive clarification for ongoing areas of confusion; and

= Begin the process of turning ideas into actions.

Agenda
Welcome and Introduction
Restatement of Purpose
Question and Answer
Break
Top Ten Discussion
Action Planning
Table Walk

Next Steps and Closing

Indiana Department of Education and Great Lakes Comprehensive Center

1:00-1:10 p.m.
1:10-1:20 p.m.
1:20-2:00 p.m.
2:00-2:10 p.m.
2:10-2:20 p.m.
2:20-3:30 p.m.
3:30-3:50 p.m.

3:50-4:00 p.m.
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